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(*** DATES AND TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE ***)

PRESEASONPRESEASON
DATE OPPONENT NETWORK TIME (ET)
Saturday, August 15 ATLANTA FALCONS WWJ-TV (CBS) 4:00 p.m.
Saturday, August 22 at Cleveland Browns WWJ-TV (CBS) 7:30 p.m.
Saturday, August 29 INDIANAPOLIS COLTS WWJ-TV (CBS) 1:00 p.m.
Thursday September 3 at Buff alo Bills WWJ-TV (CBS) 6:30 p.m.

DATE OPPONENT NETWORK TIME (ET)
Sunday, September 13 at New Orleans Saints FOX 1:00 p.m.
Sunday, September 20 MINNESOTA VIKINGS FOX 1:00 p.m.
Sunday, September 27 WASHINGTON REDSKINS FOX 1:00 p.m.
Sunday, October 4 at Chicago Bears FOX 1:00 p.m.
Sunday, October 11 PITTSBURGH STEELERS CBS  1:00 p.m.
Sunday, October 18 at Green Bay Packers FOX 1:00 p.m.
Sunday, October 25 *** BYE WEEK ***  1:00 p.m.
Sunday, November 1 ST. LOUIS RAMS FOX 1:00 p.m.
Sunday, November 8 at Seattle Seahawks FOX  4:05 p.m.
Sunday, November 15 at Minnesota Vikings FOX  1:00 p.m.
Sunday, November 22 CLEVELAND BROWNS CBS 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, November 26 GREEN BAY PACKERS FOX# 12:30 p.m.
Sunday, December 6 at Cincinnati Bengals FOX  1:00 p.m.
Sunday, December 13 at Baltimore Ravens FOX 1:00 p.m.
Sunday, December 20 ARIZONA CARDINALS FOX  1:00 p.m.
Sunday, December 27 at San Francisco 49ers FOX 4:05 p.m.
Sunday, January 3 CHICAGO BEARS FOX 1:00 p.m.

All times Eastern Time; Home Games in BOLD CAPS
#  Nationally Televised
FLEXIBLE SCHEDULING:  NFL Sunday games during fl exible Weeks 11-17 are subject to 
change 12 days in advance. For Week 17 the schedule is subject to change six days in advance. 
Games are subject to move to diff erent time slots but dates will remain as announced. 
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REGULAR SEASONREGULAR SEASON


